
From: noreply@civicplus.com <noreply@civicplus.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 12:15 PM 
To: Deana Smithee <dsmithee@mckinneyedc.com>; Joanne Isom <jisom@mckinneyedc.com>; Linda 
Jones <ljones2@mckinneycdc.org>; Terri Ramey <tramey@mckinneytexas.org>; Kathy Wright 
<kwright@mckinneytexas.org>; Akia Pichon <apichon@mckinneytexas.org>; City Secretary 
<CitySecretary@mckinneytexas.org> 
Subject: Online Form Submittal: Citizen Comments 
 

***CITY OF MCKINNEY SECURITY NOTICE***  
THIS IS AN EXTERNAL EMAIL: Do not click links or open attachments from unknown sender 

and be sure the content is safe. 

Citizen Comments 
 

  

My comment is for the: Planning & Zoning Commission 

Date of Meeting: 6/28/2022  

My public comments are for 
an item 

ON the Agenda 

Agenda Item # 22-0016z 

Support or Oppose Agenda 
Item? 

Oppose 

Public Comments  

Due to legal requirements, the Council or specified Board cannot take action on 
Citizen Comments topics; however they can: 

o • Provide statements of fact regarding the topic, 
• Request the topic be included as part of a future meeting, and / or 
• Refer the topic to city staff for further study, conclusion, or assistance. 

 

Comments submitted through this online form will not be read aloud at the 
meeting but will be documented in the meeting record. 

 

Comments submitted to other emails will not be included in the meeting record. 
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Comments worried about safety of my community at Eldorado pointe and 

disturbing of peace and depreciation of my house !!! 

First Name mariam 

Last Name blaik 

Address 1 2309 vail drive 

Address 2 Field not completed. 

City mckinney 

State texas 

Zip 75070 
 

  

 

Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.  

 

   

 

http://www.mckinneytexas.org/Admin/FormCenter/Submissions/Edit?id=214708&categoryID=0&formID=220&displayType=%20SubmissionsView&startDate=%20&endDate=%20&dateRange=%20Last30Days&searchKeyword=%20&currentPage=%200&sortFieldID=%200&sortAscending=%20False&selectedFields=%20&parameters=%20CivicPlus.Entities.Core.ModuleParameter&submissionDataDisplayType=0&backURL=%2fAdmin%2fFormCenter%2fSubmissions%2fIndex%2f220%3fcategoryID%3d34

